
Lake CFI List 

Effective Date: 4-Jul-2023 
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Last Name First Name Address City State Zip Phone Email 

 X   X Phillips Mark 820 E Aircraft Rd #200 Palmer AK 99645 907-227-0492 smphillips@me.com 

 X X  X Edwards Allan 6706 Manor Crest Oakland CA 94618 510-654-5619 ifrwx@comcast.net 

 X   X Terpstra Shane 834 Sutter Street San Diego CA 92013 949-355-6376 shane@hfaviation.com 

X X   X Dickinson Malcolm 69 Auldwood Rd. Stamford CT 06902 203-698-2600 malcolm.dickinson@gmail.com 

 X X  X Murphy Rob 31 Lakeshore North 
1204 Ligurian Rd 

New Fairfield 
Palm Beach Gardens 

CT 
FL 

06812 
33410 

203-951-9277 murph241@charter.net 

 X X   Brown Jon 114 Van Fleet Ct Auburndale FL 33823 863-956-2243 Seaplane@gate.net 

 X    Clark Andrew 400 S 7th Street Eagle Lake FL 33839 267-253-1937 drewclark9595@gmail.com 

 X X  X Miller Daniel C 14430 Parker Rd. Orlando FL 32832 407-256-9807 Fishermandan@me.com 

 X   X Moon Ed 13146 Lake Mary Jane Road Orlando FL 32832 321-228-3116 ed@turbomoon.com 

 X   X O'Neal Gregory 5125 Bullis Road St Cloud FL 34772 407-791-4734 cptoneal@hotmail.com 

X X X X X Shannon Harry 5508 Airport Blvd Bartow FL 33830 863-534-8025 hdshannon@aol.com 

X X X X X Stifel Art 3902 Van Lane Sebring FL 33870 863-273-0910 stifela@gmail.com 

 X    McDermott Donald 59214 Lacombe Harbor Lane Lacombe LA 70445 504-473-3826 macdee1@bellsouth.net 

 X X  X Silverberg John 31 Marsh Road Sutton MA 01590 774-230-3191 jrsilverberg@gmail.com 

 X X  X Eilinger Richard 31 Chet Drive 
451 Goose Nest Lane 

Belgrade 
Hertford 

ME 
NC 

04917 
27944 207-451-6116 ceplane3@gmail.com 

X X X   Sabourin Anthony 7228 Johnson Rd. Flushing MI 48433 810-624-4001 asabourin1961@gmail.com 

 X X  X Bell Frank PO BOX 8 Tuxedo NC 28784 828-243-4590 frankdbell@gmail.com 

 X X  X Sheble III Joseph F 4610 Black Stallion Ave. North Las Vegas NV 89031 928-303-1420 JoeSheble@gmail.com 

X X X  X Rengel Ronald 7910 W Red Coach Ave. Las Vagas NV 89129 702-427-8800 rvegas1@gmail.com 

X X X X X Bradford Greg 22 Payne Avenue Sag Harbor NY 11963 631-605-4061 hapjet51@gmail.com 

 X X  X Kornreich David 108 N Plain St. Ithaca NY 14850 607-262-0179 david.kornreich@protonmail.com 

X X X X X Lindsay Ken 120 Jeffords Rd Rush NY 14543 585-278-8321 kaptainken90@hotmail.com 

 X    Tuttle David 382 Central Park West, APT 1A New York NY 10025 206-235-4590 davidtuttlemail@gmail.com 

 X X  X Rogers Douglas PO Box 21199 Georgetown OH 45121 614-264-0389 bucrogers@msn.com 

 X    Allen Robert 25077 Hockory Lane Broken Arrow OK 74014 918-486-5241 rallen2141@valornet.com 

 X X X X Robinson Steven D. 5200 S. Chestnut Ave. Broken Arrow OK 74011 918-289-3940 steve@grandseaplanes.com 

 X X X X Briggs Paul Ridgewood STOLport, 714215 1st Line EHS Mono ON L9W 5T5 705-441-2155 
paulb@lakecentral.com 
elmshadefarm@gmail.com 

 X   X Stewart Glen 8884C Murfreesboro Rd. Lebanon TN 37090 615-293-4536 
801-543-5801 

Glen3Rd@yahoo.com 
garysilver@mac.com  X   X Silver Gary 1914 Summerwood Drive Farmington UT 84025 

 X   X Becker Larry 9586 Padilla Heights Road Anacortes WA 98221 360-941-1656 n8281d@gmail.com 

 X   X Gross Kurt 1730 Riverwood Ln. Wisconsin Rapids WI 54494 715-5729464 wings@wctc.net 
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